
 

2021 BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETINGS 
(Approved by the Board of Trustees at June 24, 2020 Special Meeting: 2021 regular meeting dates) 
(Approved by the Board of Trustees at October 28, 2020 Special Meeting: Changing the date of the 

March 2021 regular meeting from Wednesday, March 17, 2021 to Thursday, March 18, 2021)    
 
The Shoreline Community College Board of Trustees shall hold its regular meetings at Shoreline 
Community College (16101 Greenwood Avenue North, Shoreline, Washington 98133) on the 
following dates and times in calendar year 2021. 

 

WINTER 2021 
•Wednesday: January 27, 
2021 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(No Study Session) 

•Wednesday: February 24, 
2021* 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(Study Session: 3:30 PM) 
 

•Thursday: March 18, 
20211* 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(Study Session: 3:00 PM) 
 
 

SPRING 2021 
•Wednesday: April 28, 
2021 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(No Study Session) 
 

•Wednesday: May 26, 
2021* 
•Regular Meeting: 4:00 PM 
(Study Session: 3:00 PM) 
 
 

•Wednesday: June 23, 
2021* 
•Regular Meeting: 4:00 PM 
(Study Session: 3:00 PM) 
 

SUMMER 2021 
•Wednesday: July 21, 20211 
•Regular Meeting: 4:00 PM 
(No Study Session) 
 
FALL 2021 
•Wednesday: October 27, 2021* 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(Study Session: 3:30 PM) 
 
 

•Wednesday: December 1, 20212 * 
•Regular Meeting: 4:30 PM 
(No Study Session) 
 

1 Third Wednesday -or- Thursday of the month. 
2 First Wednesday of the month. 

*Study session to precede regular meeting at 3:00 PM -or- 3:30 PM 

Regular meeting location information (e.g. room and building) will be denoted on each regular 
meeting agenda. 


